

ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter

ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter P.O. Box 35612, King's Road Post Office, North Point, Hong Kong Email: info@ashrae.org.hk Web: http://ashrae.org.hk 美國供暖製冷及空調工程師學會香港分會 美國供暖製冷及空調工程師學會 香港分會 地址:香港英皇道郵政局 郵政信箱 35612 號 電郵:info@ashrae.org.hk 網站:http://ashrae.org.hk

Sponsorship Packages for 32nd Anniversary Dinner of ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter

Select (Please tick as appropriate)	Type of Sponsorship	Packages	Sponsorship Amount (HK\$)
	Diamond Sponsor	 One complimentary <u>banquet table for 12 persons</u> Full-page (A4 Portrait) 4C advertisement on Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets Company name shown on acknowledgement of Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets 	18,800
	Jade Sponsor	 One complimentary <u>banguet table for 12 persons</u> Half-page (A4 Portrait) 4C advertisement on Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets Company name shown on acknowledgement of Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets 	16,800
	Table Sponsor	 One complimentary <u>banquet table for 12 persons</u> Company name shown on acknowledgement of Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets 	15,300
	Half-table Sponsor	 Half complimentary <u>banquet table for 6 persons</u> Company name shown on acknowledgement of Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets 	9,800
	Sponsor on Brochure (Full-page)	 Full-page (A4 Portrait) 4C advertisement on Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets 	6,800
	Sponsor on Brochure (Half-page)	Half-page (A4 Portrait) 4C advertisement on Commemorative 32 nd Anniversary Booklets	3,800
	Prize / Red Wine Sponsor	 Company name shown on acknowledgement of Commemorative 32nd Anniversary Booklets / Lucky Draw Section 	3,800
	Individual	• 1 seat will be reserved for 32 nd Anniversary Dinner	@1,800

1. Deadline for material submission of advertisement shall be by 30 April 2016.

2. Production of artwork for advertisement should be submitted in 'jpg' or 'ai' format with at least 300dpi. _____

REPLY SLIP

_____Position: _____

Date:

(Please email to ashraehk@amail.com for registration)

Company Name: ____

Contact Person: _____

Tel: _____ Mobile: _____ Email: _____

Correspondence Address:

Total Sponsorship Amount: HK\$ ____

Notes to Sponsors

- 1. Please make your crossed cheque payable to "ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter" and mail it with this Reply Slip to our postal address: "P.O. Box 35612, King's Road Post Office, North Point, Hong Kong"
- 2. A confirmation notice will email to you upon receiving your completed Reply Slip.
- 3. For further queries, please contact Dr. CS Wong at (852) 9464 8927 (email: ashraehk@gmail.com)

Year 2015-16

President Dr. CS Wong

President-Elect Dr. Dennis Tung

Secretary Mr. Michael Sung

Treasurer Mr. SH Wong

Immediate Past President Mr. Thomas Chan

Governors Dr. Raymond KL Chan Mr. Albert Lin Ms. Eagle Mo Mr. Vincent Tse

32nd Anniversary Dinner

OC Chair Dr. Dennis Tung

OC Treasurer Mr. Tenny Tam

OC Members Mr. Taylor Chow Ms. Sabina Chung Mr. Jason Kwok Ms. Eason Lau Mr. Dino Law Ms. Michelle Law Ms. Cindy Pun Mr. Michael Sung Mr. Ivan Tai Ms. Rachel Tse Mr. Joao Wong

Booklet Editor Dr. CS Wong

> The Hong Kong Chapter has no authority to act for or in the name of the Society. ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter is operated by the ASHRAE Hong Kong Chapter Limited.